
DupliTop 7.8.1.0. Dongle n° 1336726201 * Jeudi 21 septembre 2023 à 07:47 *

Partie NORMALE de CLUB -  Nom : 2023.09.21

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 LEUROCA

  2 LUNAPEQ COULERA H 4   74

  3 RJZOEOR PLANQUÉE  8A  104  178

  4 ORR+ISWN JOUEZ  6F   57  235

  5 ORR+AVYE SWIN 11H   36  271

  6 EORRV+ED AY  9B   44  315

  7 KOHASOM DÉVORER  3G   95  410

  8 AK+IBUEX HOMOS  2J   54  464

  9 ABEKU+GE XI 10J   64  528

 10 BU+HERCO GEEKA L11   47  575

BOUCHER  1D  107  682


